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Mobile: 07056144444

Office:

Fax:
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Japhet Raishiwe

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Details

PO R %

Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Type Built
Bungallow
433 days

Category For
Rent

Tastefully 3 bedrooms furnished bungalow in Apo,
serene environment, in an estate, good

security, fenced, it has a gate house,

for furnished is going for 6m while unfurnished

is going for 5Sm

house for rent in apo abuja.

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Q:) NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P0901318841
For Rent
Active

6000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . . .
0

This Home : Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 6000000

Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 6000000 0Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3500000 0Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 8000000 0Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4500000 0Km
45, Durumi 1, Abuja, Abua FCT 3 3 2700000 0.5Km
near living faith , Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 2500000 0.7Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2000000 1.2Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 1.2Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 1800000 1.2Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 3500000 1.2Km
ﬂ)c:lsjz ?(:ITI?etO Hotels, Durumi III, Abuja, 1 9 1500000 1.2Km
Anglican church , Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2500000 1.2Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3000000 1.2Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 200000000 1.2Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 10000000 1.2Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 10000000 1.2Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 10000000 200 1.2Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 10000000 1.2Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 45000 1000 1.3Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3500000 1.3Km
Gudu district, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2500000 1.3Km
Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 5 3500000 1.3Km
Gudu by Ebano, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 3000000 1.3Km
garki, #4000, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 40000 1.5Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 3500000 1.5Km
Garki Abuja, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 30000000 1.5Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 6500000 1.5Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 8500000 1.5Km
Garki, Garki, Abu]'a, Abu]a FCT 5 8800000 1.5Km

I
e2n prepared based on information furnished by|sources deemed|rel.

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Garki district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Garki, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Zone E-extension, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Garki, Area 1, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT
By Area 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo Legislative Quaters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Apo legislative , Abuja, Abuja FCT

Legislative quarter, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT
After Pela Hotel, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Apo Legislative, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa by NCDC, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gudu District, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

1473 Inner Block Street, Central Business
District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT
kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo by ceder creast hospital, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Apo by ceder crest hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Apo by ceder crest hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT
kaura, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Garki district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Nnpc Guzape main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

This repott Lias been prepared vased on informati
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4500000
5000000
8000000
15000000
3200000
750000
6000000
70000
5000000
2000000
12000000
45000000 0O

4000000

1800000
25000000
3000000
17000000 200
6000000

4500000

8500000

6000000
40000000 1000
40000000 1000

25000 600

4000000
4500000
2000000
3000000

7000000

4500000
90000000
1200000
150000000

12000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.6Km
1.7Km
1.7Km

1.8Km

1.8Km
1.8Km
2.1Km
2.2Km
2.3Km
2.5Km
2.7Km
2.7Km
2.7Km
2.7Km

2.8Km

2.9Km
2.9Km
2.9Km
3Km

3.2Km

3.2Km
3.2Km
3.3Km
3.4Km
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Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape District, Abuja, Abuja FCT
guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

S NN B OO W RN W OO R W W R W

—_

B0 R D R W

w o o1 W ol

BN W ok o o

5000000
4000000
6000000
6000000
50000000
18000000
12000000
8000000
5500000
12000000
5000000
12000000
10000000
5500000
4000000
6000000
120000000
7500000
7000000
8000000
50000000
11000000
30000000
8000000
7500000
1100000
6500000
4500000
8000000
5000000
6500000
75000000
8000000
175000000
30000000

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




